Beam Distribution
Compliance Technical Data
JAR™ Series
LED Hazardous Location Lighting
JAR™ series hazardous location light
is a reliable, durable, and high-performance
luminaire designed for maximum heat dissipation,
exceptional energy efficiency,

1-(844)-255-6258
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Accessories
JAR™ Series LED Hazardous Location Lighting
Mounting Options
CJB
Ceiling junction box
3/4“ NPT
TB4
Trunnion Bracket
W90
Wall mount 90°
3/4" NPT
W25
Wall mount 25°
3/4" NPT
Power
10 – 1,500 lm
         (10W)
20 – 3,000 lm
         (20W)
30 – 4,500 lm
         (30W)
JAR 10 L 2 T5 4K DDG PD GRY XX
Model
JAR
Accessories
WGR4   - Wire guard for drop lens
SC       - Safety cable
VRM25  - Dark sky bolt-on visor 25°
VRM90  - Dark sky bolt-on visor 90°
SP1 - 10KV surge protector
(100-277V) *Standard
SP2 - 20KV surge protector
(100-277V)
PBC48 - Pipe clamp (M8*48mm)
for pole Ø 1-7/8'' (48mm)
PBC60 - Pipe clamp (M8*60mm)
for pole Ø 2-3/8‘’ (60mm)
CRD      - 3' SEOOW-18/3 Cord
CG      - Cable gland 3/4" NPT
PS         - Pole stanchion 2“ (60mm)
Color Temp
3K - 3000K
(Soft white)
4K - 4000K
          (Neutral white)
5K -  5000K
(Cool white)
Lens
DDG  - Diffuse drop lens
Optics
T5- 110°
Ex. Level
2 - C1D2, C2D1
Voltage
L-100-277V/AC
Mount Style
PD     – Pendant mount
(3/4“ NPT)
YK   - Yoke mount bracket
              (3/4“ NPT)
WL90  - Wall mount 90°
WL25   - Wall mount 25°
S90 - Stanchion-90°
(1-1/4“ NPT)
S90- Stanchion-90°
(1-1/2“ NPT)
S25 - Stanchion-25°
(1-1/2“ NPT)
CJB  - Ceiling junction box
(3/4“ NPT)